
Nb. jours Tarif jour

1

De 384,01 € à 548 € 1,62 €

De 959,01€ à 1370 € 3,62 €

De 1900,01 € à 2500 € 4,89 €

De 3333,01 € à 5000 € 6 €

2

3

5

6

7

4

9

10

8

De 0 € à 234 € 0,13 €

De 234,01 € à 384 € 0,85 €

De 548,01 € à 959 € 2,28 €

De 1370,01 € à 1900 € 4,61 €

De 2500,01 € à 3333 € 5,10 €

SUPERIEUR à 5000 € 7 €

TARIFICATION DE LA
RESTAURATION SCOLAIRE 

Tranche Quotient familial Tarif

12 Pl. Léon Blum, 75011 Paris
01 43 79 02 76

Retrouvez-nous
sur le site de la CDE11

https://www.cdeparis11.org

https://www.google.com/maps/place//data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x47e66df79e6fe907:0xfea43ce9b2e034ac?sa=X&ved=1t:8290&ictx=111

